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 23 2833 AITKIN  25District 5M 9  16  16  48 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 13 2839 BRAINERD  16District 5M 9  4  4  29 0  4  0 3  1  0  0

 18 2843 CUYUNA RANGE  21District 5M 9  12  12  39 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 43 2858 MC GREGOR  45District 5M 9  15  15  88 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 48 2863 NISSWA  32District 5M 9  16  17  80 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 39 2892 BATTLE LAKE  19District 5M 9  8  8  58 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 8 2895 CASS LAKE  8District 5M 9  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 2897 DALTON  2District 5M 9  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 2898 DEER CREEK  3District 5M 9  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 2899 DETROIT LAKES  9District 5M 9  3  3  25 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 2907 FRAZEE  12District 5M 9  5  5  28 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 2913 HENNING  8District 5M 9  8  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 85 2924 NEW YORK MILLS  10District 5M 9  0  0  95 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 2927 PARK RAPIDS  16District 5M 9  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 49 2928 PARKERS PRAIRIE  0District 5M 9  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 2929 PERHAM  3District 5M 9  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 2931 NORTHLAND L C  20District 5M 9  8  8  34 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 13 2935 SEBEKA  0District 5M 9  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 2941 VERGAS  33District 5M 9  16  16  59 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 14 2942 VERNDALE  21District 5M 9  9  9  35 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 38 2943 WADENA  9District 5M 9  3  3  47 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 29783 BLUFFTON  11District 5M 9  6  6  29 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 18 29991 HACKENSACK  18District 5M 9  5  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 30324 AKELEY  7District 5M 9  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 26 32193 OTTERTAIL  27District 5M 9  7  7  53 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 17 32708 CALLAWAY  0District 5M 9  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 32710 LONGVILLE  13District 5M 9  7  7  26 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 35 32907 HILL CITY  8District 5M 9  3  3  43 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 12 34082 BAXTER  8District 5M 9  1  1  20 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 6 34612 URBANK  10District 5M 9  2  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 35 34731 UNDERWOOD  8District 5M 9  7  7  43 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 11 35143 HEWITT  4District 5M 9  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 35993 LAPORTE BENEDICT L C  11District 5M 9  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 36038 GATEWAY L C  19District 5M 9  4  4  34 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 36192 PINE RIVER  9District 5M 9  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 38018 WALKER  7District 5M 9  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 17 40491 GARRISON BAY LAKE AREA  11District 5M 9  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 40734 EMILY OUTING 50 LK AREA  33District 5M 9  3  3  48 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 41821 RIVERSIDE FERGUS FALLS  10District 5M 9  2  2  14 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 30 41869 CROSSLAKE IDEAL  22District 5M 9  7  7  52 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 19 43135 OSAGE  15District 5M 9  9  9  34 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 19 44414 PILLAGER & AREA  28District 5M 9  14  14  47 0  0  0 9  5  0  0

 57 44510 CORMORANT  5District 5M 9  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 45560 ELIZABETH  13District 5M 9  6  6  23 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 8 45649 MERRIFIELD  11District 5M 9  6  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 6 45763 ALDRICH  4District 5M 9  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 46502 BACKUS  9District 5M 9  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 49341 PALISADE AREA LIONS  18District 5M 9  5  5  26 1  0  0 5  0  1  0

 3 61090 LEADER  6District 5M 9  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 66556 NEVIS  12District 5M 9  7  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 8 96830 PEQUOT LAKES BREEZY POINT  5District 5M 9  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 98529 PARKERS PRAIRIE PRIDE  21District 5M 9  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 125181 Rothsay  6District 5M 9  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 126602 Malmo Area  6District 5M 9  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 128065 Dunn Township Dunvilla  8District 5M 9  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 142427 Jenkins Area  4District 5M 9  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 10 144647 Erie Township Four Corners  8District 5M 9  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 148870 Perham Area Community  5District 5M 9  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 150512 East Gull Lake Camp Confidence  27District 5M 9  1  1  42 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 153899 Pelican Rapids Area  5District 5M 9  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 157313 Brainerd Lakes Area Lions Breakfast Club  20District 5M 9  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 178050 Sylvan Township Jacobs Crew  25District 5M 9  19  23  46 0  0  0 14  9  0  0

 10 179765 Crow Wing-Cass County Veterans-Law Enforcement  13District 5M 9  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 182548 Nisswa PTO Pride  11District 5M 9  5  5  16 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 10 185786 Deerwood Crosby Area  10District 5M 9  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 189999 Lake Park Audubon  12District 5M 9  7  7  24 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,119  1,974 855
 66

 308  314  2  6  0263 51  1  1
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